Gutor PXC
25-100 kVA
Technical Specifications
11/2017
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any registered trademarks of Schneider Electric
Industries SAS referred to in this guide are the sole property of Schneider Electric

NOTICE
RISK OF OVERHEATING
Respect the clearance requirements around the UPS system and do not cover
the product’s ventilation openings when the UPS system is in operation.
Failure to follow these instructions can result in equipment damage.
NOTICE
RISK OF EQUIPMENT DAMAGE
Do not connect the UPS output to regenerative load systems including
photovoltaic systems and speed drives.
Failure to follow these instructions can result in equipment damage.
990–9970A-001 7
25-100 kVA Technical Data
Technical Data
Model List
UPS without Transformer
• Gutor PXC 25 kVA (GUPXC25F)
• Gutor PXC 37.5 kVA (GUPXC37F)
• Gutor PXC 50 kVA (GUPXC50F)
• Gutor PXC 75 kVA (GUPXC75F)
• Gutor PXC 100 kVA (GUPXC100F)
UPS with Transformer 480–208 V
• Gutor PXC 25 kVA single mains (GUPXC25GFI)
• Gutor PXC 25 kVA dual mains (GUPXC25GFDI)
• Gutor PXC 37.5 kVA single mains (GUPXC37GFI)
• Gutor PXC 37.5 kVA dual mains (GUPXC37GFDI)
• Gutor PXC 50 kVA single mains (GUPXC50GFI)
• Gutor PXC 50 kVA dual mains (GUPXC50GFDI)
• Gutor PXC 75 kVA single mains (GUPXC75GFI)
• Gutor PXC 75 kVA dual mains (GUPXC75GFDI)
• Gutor PXC 100 kVA single mains (GUPXC100GFI)
• Gutor PXC 100 kVA dual mains (GUPXC100GFDI)
UPS with Transformer 600–208 V
• Gutor PXC 25 kVA single mains (GUPXC25LFI)
• Gutor PXC 25 kVA dual mains (GUPXC25LFDI)
• Gutor PXC 37.5 kVA single mains (GUPXC37LFI)
• Gutor PXC 37.5 kVA dual mains (GUPXC37LFDI)
• Gutor PXC 50 kVA single mains (GUPXC50LFI)
• Gutor PXC 50 kVA dual mains (GUPXC50LFDI)
• Gutor PXC 75 kVA single mains (GUPXC75LFI)
• Gutor PXC 75 kVA dual mains (GUPXC75LFDI)
• Gutor PXC 100 kVA single mains (GUPXC100LFI)
• Gutor PXC 100 kVA dual mains (GUPXC100LFDI)
8 990–9970A-001
Technical Data 25-100 kVA
Input Power Factor
25 kVA 37.5 kVA 50 kVA 75 kVA 100 kVA